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RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Rana
Bologna, Domenica 15/02/2026 - 10:37
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Atleta

MAGRASSI RICCARDO
CORNARA EMANUELE
CAMELLINI LAGUARDIA EDOARDO
PARNOFIELLO CRISTIANO
RONZONI KARIM

RANIERI FABRIZIO
MANARDI LORENZO
P1ZZO ALESSANDRO
LEGROTTAGLIE GIULIO
POGGI CARLOS
REGGIANI ANDREA
PEPOLI EUGENIO
COSTANTINI LEONARDO
ZINGARELLI MARCO
LEONI ZENO

VLAHOS STEFANO

SB7
SB5
SB6

Serie

Anno

2008
2009
2010

SB132011

SB9

2011

SB13 2007

SB6
SBS
SB4
SB8
SB9
SB5
SB9

1996
1999
2004
1976
2003
1992
2006

SB131977

SB8
SB7

2011
2001

o>

N
natatoria

Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

Briantea84 A.S.D.

Polha-Varese Apd Aps
Briantea84 A.S.D.

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto A.S.D.
Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps
Roxenasport S.S.D. a R.L.
Atlantide A.S.D. A.P.S.
Imolanuoto Ssd a RI

Polisportiva Giovanni Masi Asd
Asd Verona Swimming Team
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Asd Verona Swimming Team
Coopernuoto S.C.S.D

Tempo

01:24.45
01:47.46
01:39.12
01:29.25
01:36.05
01:38.41
02:12.37
02:29.69
02:33.28
01:55.41
01:50.13
02:37.49
01:56.20
02:05.63
01:59.85
ASS

Pti

904.20
859.02
831.21
729.97
675.90
662.03
622.42
616.67
615.21
603.76
589.49
586.13
558.69
518.59
FG

ITA-J
ITA-R

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com


https://finp.it
www.natatoria.com

